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Provider Advisory Council  Members 

Name Agency Email 

1. Andre Cooper The Children’s Home  acooper@thechildrenshome.net 
2. Hattie Washington Aunt Hattie’s Place  aunthattie0001@aol.com 
3. Paul Brylske Kennedy Krieger brylske@kennedykrieger.org 
4. Anne Davis Florence Crittenton Services of Baltimore ceo@flocrit.net 
5. Walter McNeil Challengers, Inc. challengers1@msn.com 
6. Corey Pierce Contemporary Services cpierce@contemporaryservices.net 
7. Tom Curcio Board of Childcare tlcurcio@boardofchildcare.org 
8. Diane Nelson Magic dnelson@magicuhfg.org 
9. Joe Leshko Arrow  jleshko@arrow.org 
10. Terrry Manning The Children’s Guild manningt@childrensguild.org 
11. Mark Mittleman New Pathways mmittelman@newpathways.org 
12. Mary Rode St. Vincent’s  mrode@cc-md.org 
13. Stanley Weinstein Woodbourne sweinstein@woodbourne.org 
14. Cleveland Williams Williams Life Center cwilliams@wlcgroup.com 
15. Zachary Dingle  Jumoke zdingle@jumoke.net 

   
   
   
    
Provider Advisory Council  – DHR Staff  Representatives 

Name Email 

1. Kevin Keegan  kkeegan@dhr.state.md.us 
2. Carmen Brown  cbrown@dhr.state.md.us 
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